NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0408668 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/16/2018 2:26:02 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ASHWOOD BLUFF CONDOMINIUMS HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0408668
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/5/1995 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/16/2018 2:26:02 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

C/O PROPERTY MGMT OF LOUISVILLE 1815 FRANKFORT AVE. LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

Registered Agent Name/Address

BRIAN STOCKER 1815 FRANKFORT AVE. LOUISVILLE, KY 40206

Current Officers

President Mary Bradley 5900 Ashwood Bluff Dr., Lou, KY 40207
President Karen Overpeck 5939 Ashwood Bluff Dr. Lou Ky 40207
Secretary Shirley Topmiller 5943 Ashwood Bluff Lou, KY 40207

Directors

Director Shirley Topmiller 5943 Ashwood Bluff, Lou, KY 40207
Director Mary Bradley 5900 Ashwood Bluff Dr., Lou, KY 40207
Director Karen Overpeck 5939 Ashwood Bluff Dr. Lou Ky 40207

County: Jefferson Business size: Small

Signatures

SignatureBrian StockerTitleProperty Manager